
UNCLASSIFIED U.S. Department of State Case No. F·2016·07895 Doc No. C06153519 Date: 09/27/2018 

Re: 

From: Maggie Williams 

To: hdr22@clintonemail.com 

cc: Maggie Williams 

RELEASE IN PART 
85,86 

86 

85 
86 

Su~ed: 85 

From: H 
To: Lissa Muscatine 
To: Maggie Williams 
ReplyTo: hdr22@clintonemail.com 
Sent: Jan 28, 2009 9:53 PM 
Su~ect: I I 

Sent from my Verizon Wireless BlackBerry 
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